EC Declaration of Conformity (DOC)

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of SKY-BLUE GIFTS & TOYS CO., LTD

PRODUCT NAME My Makeup Set

SHORT DESCRIPTION AND PICTURE

Signed for and behalf of



SUPPLIER REF. L50152

MANUFACTURING PLANT NAME: SKY-BLUE GIFTS & TOYS CO., LTD.

MANUFACTURING PLANT ADDRESS: 19th Floor, European Business Building, No. 98 Tiangao Lane, Yinzhou District, Ningbo, 315100, China

We declare that the above designated product is in conformity with the standard(s):

Standard	Testing Laboratory	Report Number	Notified Body No.	Date
EN 71-1: 2014+A1:2018 Mechanical and Physical Properties	TUV SUD	70.452.23.11064.01	N/A	2023-4-27
EN 71-2: 2020 Flammability	TUV SUD	70.452.23.11064.01	N/A	2023-4-27
EN 71-3: 2019+A1:2021- Migration of certain elements	TUV SUD	70.452.23.11064.01	N/A	2023-4-27

2009/48/EC under the Council Directive

宁波思博进出口有限公司 SKY-BLUE GIFTS & TOYS CO..LTD

General Manager

Stella Wang
(Name, Position, Signature) SKY-BLUE GIFTS & TOYS CO., LTD

(Company)

Date Sept. 13th, 2024